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APPLICATION OF

IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

Date of enrollment, Z/:J AREIET

Term of enrollment, _ ( ..) years,

NAME OF COLLECTING AGENT:

Peosition sl De il gl lnl ikl JOT- e - (-GS
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APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL.
(For a child enrolled at an Agency.)

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education,

and mainfenance in the United States Indian School at Carlisle,Pa,.
of  Williem Butterfly _ : male  _ : dateof birth Apeil 1, 1896
(Name of child.) (Sex.)
Chippewa. .. .
(Tribe.)
mfe:“i‘.ﬂ:i,‘f..‘;ﬁ‘:ﬁih) Tarma oe r BAND. e
Jack Butterfly dead |Chippewa |Bad River,Wis. | full

NAME OF MOTHER.

Angeslicue Butterfly living  Chippewa

|Red Cliff, Wis three fourths

.F

William Buttert ly and T ny
IAngeligue Butterfly,mother  do hereby voluntarily consent and agree to 2ig

(Parent, guardian, or next of kin,)

enrollment in said school for a period of ‘f-;"l‘"ﬂ______, -...... years, and also obligate myself to abide by
Not less than 8.)

‘all the rules and regulations for Indian schools. 7 %\ W%QM(:%,’“ /
B s ol = Lz

The said child has been enrolled in the following schools:

Dare or I DArTe oF AT
HANTOE SOH0GL, ENROLLMENT. DISCHARGE. (AR GRADE.
: Red Cliff Day, . 1904 | 1802 | SIILATSE Sowi

. Red Cliff, Wis.

7 :
7%_/,4 //I/W 2dte NML f".ﬁ—?ﬁf/_’./?_ _;. _____ ; ___'_
(Parent, gnardinm, or next of kin
P. 0. address: = /‘ sl
Two witnesses:



PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE.

I hereby certify that I have this day carefully examined the above-named child herein proposed
for transfer and find «Z2zz=1 to be in proper physical condition to attend school, and not afflicted
with tuberculosis or any disease W}}.I%h would be a menace to the health of other pupils,

This /é

Physician af V.S SC=p"7  Agency.

CERTIFICATE OF AGENT OR BONDED SUPERINTENDENT.

I hereby certify that the statements made in the I'oregomv application and certlﬁcqte, to the best

of my knowledge and belief, are true; that the consent of m7§ f:c e W __’:‘.:,..« P S ,:f_'--.*"'_'_:;y
(Parent Han, or next of kin. ) Pl
was voluntary, and I recommend the transfer of the said child, o7 Zsiim
This .__,f;:__,;i;j__":;é. day of - 'K-"i'-i@-}, A ;/ i (Y -
/ i Yo e

’ A’g nt or Superintendent. B

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL pHvs"lc__l_A'N.

I hereby certify that on SIS U e S 1 LR L , I made a careful exami-
( Az doon after arrival as possible.)
navion of  the physicalicondition of ... | e L o el e Rl nrned in
the:foregoingappliention, mnd fonnd| |0 =8 o e LI S Esin S el el SRR Sl
I therefore recommend that the said child be ... enrolled in this school.
i IR e oz e R lellommase L0 UM MENEI U I 1 , 190 _

~ Sehool Physician.

SPEG!AL NOTE

This form must be executed in duplicate when a child is transferred from a reservation to a nonreservation school,
The Superintendent of the nonreservation school will retain the original for his files, and the duplicate shall be deposited
in the Ageney records. The agent will then send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate as provided by law.
All the blanks must be properly filled in every case.

If the information called for on any part of the blank is not known, that fact should be stated. No space should be
left unfilled. Whether the parents are living or dead, their names must be given.

The person who signs the blank as consenting to the transfer should indicate his relation to the applicant by marking

out the word ** parent,” ‘‘guardian,’” or *‘ next of kin,” leaving unmarked only the title appropriate to the signer.
6870



INDORSEMENTS.

The laws relating to the transfer of Indian children from reservations and schools are as follows:

That hereafter no Indian child shall be sent from any Indian reservation to a school beyond the
State or Territory in which said reservation is situated without the voluntary consent of the father
or mother of such child if either of them are living, and if neither of them are living without the
voluntary consent of the next of kin of such child. Such consent shall be made before the agent of
the reservation, and he shall send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate that such
consent has been voluntarily given before such child shall be removed from gnch reservation. And
it shall be unlawful for any Indian agent or other employee of the Government to induce, or seek to
induce, by withholding rations or by other improper means, the parents or next of kin of any Indian
to consent to the removal of any Indian child beyond the limits of any reservation. (28 Stats., p. 906.)

Provided, That hereafter no Indian child shall be taken from any school in any State or Territory
to a school in any other State against its will or without the written consent of its parents. (29 Stats.,

p. 348.)
The rules provide that—

A pupil who has been regularly enrolled in a nonreservation school must not be taken to any
other nonreservation school without the consent of both Superintendents and the Commissioner of
Indian Affairs, and Superintendents will be held to strict accountability for such pupils taken to

: their schools.

An Indian boy or girl 18 years old and over may, without the congent of parents or others, per-
sonally sign the application form on its being changed to suit the case; but in all cases where the
parents are living they should first be consulted.

This form is to be used only in transfers from reservations or Indian schools to nonreservation
schools.
5—870



APPLICATION OF

Date of enrollrmient, |l O Rt A , 19 . 9 P

Term of enrollment, (il

i)

Position,

6—ET0
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APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL.
{For a child enrolled at an Agency.) o

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education,

and maintenance in the United States Indian School at Carlisle, Pa,

of . Williem Butterfly . | c made ||| . date of birth April 1, 1896 .
(Name of child,) (Bex.)
Spinpewa o0
(Tribe. )
bt " FTATHER. IVING O GRE
(Bo\t:h;lf:i:;: slnjl !;I:;::sh,} 5 Dl’?&nl’-{ i A St Iﬂgﬁ?;d;v-
.dnek Butterfly ... dead Chippewa Bad River,Wig. full
NAME OF MOTHER. I il
Angeliqus Buthberfly | living Chilppewa Red C1liff,Wis three-{ourths
'I -
William Butterfly and ny

I,Angelioue B..t1 "‘I'fl't.,_Iu.QLm 17,, do hereby voluntarily consent and agree to Dig

(Parent, gnaFlian, or next of kin.)

enrollment in said school for a period of ____(_1_-'_}_-'3!_'_9_?_ _________ years, and also obligate myself to abide by
Not less than 5.)

all the rules and regulations for Indian schools.

The said child has been enrolled in the following schools: 2

s Date oF DaTE oF e T
NAME OF SCHOOL. Euutt.wg.w. sl CATSE. GRADE.
LRed C1liff,liis. 1906 | 1909 sixth

PO addrasss e
Two witnesses:




GOVERNMENT PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE.

I hereby certify that

for transfer and find #e<cg= o be in proper physical condition to attend school, and not afflicted
which would be a menace to the health of other pupils.

have this day carefully examined the above-named child herein proposed

with tuberculosis or any disea

This __Z__é’____ day of -

RESERVATION BONDED SUPERINTENDENT'S CERTIFICATE.

of my knowledge and belief, are frue; that the consent of-== L?(e‘rfsr _;;;.féﬁ_;;éd._/ ”
Pa

I hereby certify that the statements made in the fm‘egoiliapplication and certificate, to the best

rent, o ian, or next of kin.)

was voluntary, and I recommend the transfer of the said Q]'iild__/ The edonomic conditions his
pupil’s home are (here state facts which will enable the Superintendent of the nonreservatign school”
to give the pupil such instruction and training as may best prepare him to meet these conditions;if
he is to return to them):

Ao e AT il

™

| e e ey

i _ Bl gﬂ,pe?“iﬂ tendent/#R=,

it

s

[
NONRESERVATION SCHOOL PHYSICIAN’S GERTIFI__CA'TE.

I hereby certify that on._.._._ ... e , I made a careful exami-
(As soon after arvival as possible, - s
nation ef [$he physical conditionof .. LWl e an L I S sk o ehld asmad an
the foregoing application, and found ... to be: .. 5
T therefore recommend that the said child be ____.______. enrolled in this gehool.
i ki e e (o 2z vy U WUl K UGS B el 23

Nonveservation School Physician.

SPECIAL NOTE.

This form must be executed in duplicate when a child is transferred from a reservation to a nonreservation school.
The Superintendent of the nonreservation school shall be furnished with the original of this form for his files, and the duplicate
shall be deposited in the office of the superintendent in charge of the reservation. The Reservation Superintendent will then
send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate as provided by law. All the blanks must be properly filled in
every case.

If the information called for on any part of the blank is not known, that fact should be stated. No space ghould be
left unfilled, Whether the parents are living or dead, their names must be given.

The person who signs the blank as consenting to the transfer should indicate his relation to the applicant by marking
out the word * parent,”” ‘“gunardian,” or *‘next of kin,” leaving unmarked only the title appropriate to the signer. G—870
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“ss. . _ . INDORSEMENTS.

‘The laws relating to the transfer of Indian children from reservations and schools are as follows:

That hereafter no Indian child shall be sent from any Indian reservation to a school beyond the
State or Territory in which said reservation is situated without the voluntary consent of the father
or mother of such child if either of them are living, and if neither of them are living without the
voluntary consent of the next of kin of such child. Such consent shall be made before the agent of
the reservation, and he shall send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate that such
consent hag been voluntarily given before such child shall be removed from such reservation. And
it shall be unlawful for any Indian agent or other employee of the Government to induce, or seek to
induce, by withholding rations or by other improper means, the parents or next of kin of any Indian
to consent to the removal of any Indian child beyond the limits of any reservation. (28 Stats., p..906.)

Provided, That hereafter no Indian child shall be taken from any school in any State or Territory
toa sc})iool in any other State against its will or without the written consent of its parents. (29 Stats.,
p. 348.

That no Indian pupil under the age of fourteen years shall be transported at Government expense
to any Indian school beyond the limits of the State or Territory in which the parents of such child
reside or of the adjoining State or Territory. (35 Stat. L., 781.)

The rules provide that—

A pupil who has been regularly enrolled in a nonreservation school must not be taken to any
other nonreservation school without the consent of both Superintendents and the Commissioner of
Indian Affairs, and superintendents will be held to strict accountability for such pupils taken to
their schools.

An Indian boy-or girl 18 years old and over may, without the econsent of parents or others, per-
sonally sign the application form on its being changed to suit the case; buf in all cases where the
parents are living they should first be consulted.

This form is to be used only in transfers from reservations or Indian schools to nonreservation

schools.
6—870



Sox { Male.

- pw, 19/ 2=

Respiration / V Condition of, Eyeées.. d /f .
[ rmsp. .. 3 L/' pullmlial Ears. _________..______Q /( (IS

Mensuration { /

WelghE o L e (bvp}?’? Tiroatr ... A/ ..... f

Temperature ... AR B R i Vaccination ________?ﬂ..__ i Cervical glands ____ d /C

e 12 Ll UGS ALl Yaston | IS oIl Skin_____________._mg _____

Inspection M ')"H.’Af.

Tribe {m -

Helght . 5

Palpation il = 2Ll L Sl
Percussion il - . A I3
Ausculfation .

Heart. __._ e L D L L

(AT ) e it e e

FAMILY HISTORY.

LIvING. | CONDITION OF HEALTH. ‘ DEAD.

Tather. .. = | 1 A S 2 | LAILINE IS I3 ...__..____________________!_____ M Y™ |
|
|
|

Mothel'_____‘.....-,.!. %
0l

BT i el L R DA M S

Miatepel L

Present condition .../ el 4 ISR RS <l 5
1
LS 15 LN e b oo s 4 B S I , M. D.

ge=This form is for the record of the physical condition of pnpils of boarding or nonreservation Tndian schools. 1t should be
filled in by the school physician at the time of the admission of the pupil.

Physicians in the field should nee this form fo record the examination of pupils for transier to nonreser vation schools, It should
accompany the pupils’ transfer blanks.

The reverse side is intended asa eard-index ease-record for use by all Service physicians. 61535



CASE RECORD, 5—354.

Sex {
, 19 )

Name

}

Male. —_— Full
i Tnbe{ =

Residence .

Female. 1]

SYMPTOMS.

TREATMENT.

DIAGNOSIS.

REMARKS,

History, proctess, amd termination
of the distuse.

iy Fae W _____ e




July Plst,1913.

Superintendent,
Red Oliff Indian Agenoy,
Bayfisld, Wise.,
Dear 8ir,

I have your favor of the 3rd, enClosing 2hecks of 52.00 and 15
iS,00 in favor of William Butterfly. I have to adviss that William
deserted from school June 18th. I have been holding the Shedks
thinking he might Yo apprehended and returned to sChool. Since
we get no advise of him the ohe’ks are returned herewith.

Regpectfully,

W.H. M., Superintendent,



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Red C1iff Indian Agency,
Bayfield, Wisconsin,

July 3, 1915,

Dear Siri=

Bnclogsed I am sending you two checks, one for
$62,00 and the other for15.00, to be signed by William
Butterfly. The $15.00 check can be @Gelivered tio Wil

N use or you can deposit iy to his c¢redik in

i~

your bamk and let him have it Tor such purposes as yvou

recommend. | The check for $52.00 drawn in Pavor of Mar-
tin Buffalo, please have him sign and have it-returned to
thig office. The same is for labor performed on his
place by Martin Buffalo;: stumping, clearing andl prenaring




i

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Large Boys Quarters,
July I4th ISI3.

r.leyer ;-

William Butterfly was reported present on
June I4th ISI3. I am informed that he only stayed
here one or two nights and ran a way. But there is
no recerd entered in thé morning report book to show
that he his a deserter,only it.has been entered in the
desertions list .

Mr. MoKean had charge of the book up to
June 23rd,there was no boy carried dﬁ;froop list
by that name., I will have to take him up in the
morning and report him as a deaserter.

I have informed a chief of polXice here
in town to have Edward Lamont arrested,and to keep

him there until we szend for him. He is to notify

us at once,when he has captured him.

Very teaspectfplly

Acting Disciplina



o

Sirg. Angeline Puiterfly Couller,
Ted CIATNL, Wia,
My desr Badou:

Upon reoeipt of yowr leiter of Joiz the 12th.
1 pade ingndry sbogt the deserklon from pohpel of yowr
gony H41%4em Bubherflye. 1 Yoernel thay he hns boen ab=
gent oinge June the 1ath, rhich ‘if'fE'!.H. poveral Asre aftm‘
hiz retuin to poheol from ore of our onting Torios . M
o tte e are senerally repering Ve wrorrdly o purents
aid athere dnbtoredtied tuk dn thia ceed the proper entry
hed not heon nade on Williwm's card in omr office vesorde
and 89 & oonuegwence the depordion wes wvorloekole

I vegret yorr mueh thLat yon hwve baen censod
arscdoby ebout yonr gon and Shat we gennpt g1ve yauw dod-
1nite informetion regering bin. Just &9 goon &A he 1 |
lcoated T will report to you egain,

Vory truly yoursd,

Xl

Garbon copy to Superintendent,



s

r’ﬂ—-ﬁ'ﬂ;ﬂ /# :?'1/‘7‘ n!.
;‘f ;
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Cariisle, Pa.

Jan, 10%th, 1914,
L]
Mr. J. W. Dady,
Superintendent, The Red Cliff Ageney,
Bayfield, Wis,

My dear Sir:

This is to acknowledge receipt of your leiter
of January the 7th and to aﬁviée that transporiation
is being ordered placed at Bayfield for the pasaage to
Garlisle of an unlimited number of students. One of
the tiokets so placed may be used by an escort, hut
i+ 18 usually required that parties of students con-
tain both boys and girls before the necessity for an
escort is considered imperative. I will also advise
that a party should consist of nbt less than eight stud-
ents to justify me in recommending the payment of &n
escort’s expenses to Carlisle anﬁ back again to the
point from which the party started.
Jiiiiifgégggggxggx;gpﬁ any other deserters who are
now at their homes may be bromght back to school, pro-

viding, of course, that they pay for all the expenses



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Red Cliff Indian Agency,
Bayfield, Wisconsin,
- January 7, 1914.
Mr. M., Friedman,
Supt., Carlise Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear 8ir:
1 have four very nice girls who would like
to go to Carlisle, all of them in good health and all of
them having advanced beyond the sixth grade. William
Butterfly has promised to return although I expect at
the 1ast moment that he will change his mind, however, i3
would like to have you place transportation for the four
girls and an escort immediately at Bayfield station on the
s Bk B M. B Q. By Uo. If William Butterfly goes
along he will pay his own fare. These four girls are
probably the best types of girls we have in this district,
of good parentage and well behaved girls. Please wire
the transportation as I would like to leave here about the

fif'teenth of January.

Very re§ ectfully,

e




Bioh

Auguat 16th, 1914,

Hru '-"r- Wa naﬁ}r’
Superintendent, Red C117F Ageney,
Rayfield, Wis,

Wy deay Hir:

I have noted thé requast contained in yowr letter
ol Aungust the 10%h, relaflive to William Butferfly's de-
gire %0 he enrolled at the Tomah Schosl, and in reply
thereto will sftate that I shall not ohjeet to the enrol-
ment if Superdintendent Complon thinks 1t advisahle to glve
Willlam & chence, The young man has corfalnly not mafe a
gooll reecord at Carlisle, and I believe if would not be
worth while to give him another %rial here,

The Touls Heac'[léy who is alleped to have William's
mackinaw i8 now in a i?hilade}.phia. Foapiteal and cannot be
interviewed an 18 Qesired. If scmething Refinite can be
learned later regarding the garrent I will write you agein,

Some time age I hald a letter from William regarding
the frunk he left at Mr. Worth's home, and I advised him to
wrlte direct %o his former Outing home for it., If he does
not succeed in gefting the trunk I will assist in locatigg
it,

Very respectfully,

., Supervisor in Charge.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
. UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Red C1iff Agency,
Bayfield, Wisconsin,
Au'ust 10, 1914

MavLt QI H Lipps,
Supe TVluOf in OCharge,
Garlisie, Pa.

William Butterfly deserted from Carlisle Indian

School last year, returned to tiis Reservation sometime after Le ran
away, and after remaining here for a short time he consented to return.
He was given a ticket and started on his return to the School. In
nSFlauL he met a number of Odanal indian boys who persuaded.him not

t0 return but go teo Minnesotal he returned his ticket to us and on
this we secured a refund | He has been in Cags Lake, Minnesota, until
goout two weeks ago, when he ¢etu th hen Do you wish him returned
to Carlisle, Pa.? He does not want to go and ag he will protably 1un
away again, mztvoui an escort,and as it would not pay to send an esecort
with one boy, I would recomuend that you release him iFf he goes to
another school. ‘e expressed his readiness to return, or rather to
50,to school aggain, but not to Carlisle. He seems to prefer Tomah, Wis,
if you care Lo release him I will have him signed up Tor Temah &and if
We can secure others to go there will have him sent with an escort.

| it

-

IT you will release William Bu"“erfly, he would like
to ‘ave some one interview Louls Le“Lley ahu request him to send his
ackinaw (William's Mackinaw) to him, by either express or parcel-post.
Te would 2180 lilre to have his trunk sent to hinm, He stated his trunk
i8 at fhe farm of My, D, Wortn' Progpectvill) ' Pa.

Very respectiully,




3eyy

October 8, 19I4.

Mr. J. W. Dady
Supt. Red Cliff Indian Agency,
Bayfield, Wisconsin.

Dear Siri-

I have your letter of the 2nd inst relative to
a trunk belonging to ¥illiam Butterfly, which 1s now in the

hands of Willlam D.Worth, Prospectville, Pa., one of our
outing patrons. Mr. Worth, you say, has put in a claim of
83 agninst'and wlll not give up the trunk until this amount
is pald to him. Mr. Dickey the outing agent, is in the
Tield now and I will write him today to give this matter his
attention as soon as pragticable. It may be that he can get
the trunk and send 1t to you by express, charges collect.
Usually when & boy runs away from his outing home
the patron sends his belongings to the school and the charges
Prepald from his wages In the employer's hands. If this is ®»
not done right away and the wages are turned into the boy's
bank account here and he does not return to the school, we have
ne way of paying for the return of his belongings. This does
not often happen however. I will write you when I hear from

Mr. Dickey. Very truly yours

NRD Supervisor in Charge.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Red Cliff Indian Agency,

Bayfield, Wisconsin,

8ot &, 1914,
My, 0. H. Lipps,
Supervisor in Charge,
Carlisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Sir:

I received the following letter from lir, William D.
Worth, Prospectville, Pa., in reference to the shipment of
William Butterfly's trunk:

"Prospectville, Pa.
Sept. 24,1914,

Dear Sir:

I anm in receipt of your letter of the 22nd
regarding the shipment of William Butterfly's trunk,
Would say in reply that on receipt of $3.00 from
V. Butterfly I will ship his trunk, Now this may
not seem quite right to you, But considering the cost
of getting him, the wey he left me and the inconvenience
he put me to, the storing packing and the delivering
5 1/2 miles to the R.R. station his tmmk I feel justi-
fied in my charges. On receipt of gaid amount I will
ship his trunk immediately.

Yours Respectfully,
Wm. D. Worth.”

T wrote him recently suggesting that he ship the trunk
by express collect to this agenecy in order that the trunk may be
turned over to William Butterfly for his use at Pipestone school
vihere he was entered last week as a student.

I am not acquainted with the regulations at Carlisle
regarding the return of pupil's property from the outing houses,

and I am not therefore complying with the request of Mr. Worth



without receiving instruction from you. If the flee which he
has demanded for storage, packing and shipping of the trunk is
not contrary to the rules of your outing system, a check will
be drawn and William asked to sign it and will then be forwarded

to Mr. VWorth.

Very respectfully,
Oz

S-D é Supt. & Spel. Di




octover 8, 191k.

m - ;r - "g - mﬂ:f
Supt. Red CLITP Indian Agency,
BaytTie2d, Wisconsin.

bear Aipi=

b ﬁnva youy letter of the 2nd inat relative to
4 trvnk belonging te Willianm Butterfly, which is now in the
hands of Willlam D.Worsh, Prospectyille, Pa., cne of ounr
ousing pasrons. My, Worth, you say, has put in o claim of
57 againegt and willl not give up the trunk until this amount
is paid %o him. . Dickey the outing agent, is in the
Tield now and I will write him today to give this matter his
attention as soon a5 pragticable. It nay be that he can get
the trumnk and gend 1% to you Ly express, charges collect.

Usually whon & boy runs away Trom bis outing home
the patron sends his belonginge to the schoel and the charges
prepaid from his wages in the employer's bhandg. I this is ®
not{ done right away and the wages are turned into the boy's
bank account here and he does not return teo the school, we have
ne way of paying Yor the return of his belongings. This does
not often happen however. I will write you when I hear from

Mr. Dickey. very truly yours

NRD | Supervisor in Charge.
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October 8, 19I4.

William D. Werth
Prospectville, Pa.

Dear friend:-=

I rave a letter from J. A. Dady, the agent
in charge ol G2 agency where William Butterrly belongs,
and he tells me that you have put in a claim of £3.00
against William and that you refuse to send him his frunk
antil that amount fs paid. I have written him that this
may be due you for storage, transfer to atation, ete.

In lecking over Willlam's acount with you
I nete that 1in yeur last report, there is a balance of
$3.75 due him which has never been paid. 2id you retain
thig amount to reimburse you feor the fars you advanced him when
he went to you ? If so will you please make a statement to
that effect so that I may close his account with you.

Very truly yours

Superviger in Charge.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
Red C1iff Indian Agency,

Bayfield, Wisconsin,
October 19, 1914,
¥Mr, O, H, Liypps, L
Supervisor in Yharge,
Carlsile Indian School,
Carlesile, Pa.

Dear Mr, Lipps:

Referring to your letter of Uctober 8th in reference

to the trunk belonging to William Butterfly. I have forwarded the

balance of William Butterfly's account, $9.78, to Mr, F. T. lamn,
Superintendent Pipestone Indian School, where William is at presant,
with the request that on arrival of the trunk he pay the express
and the claim of $3.00, if Mr. Worth's claim for $3.00 meets with
your approval after you recéive word from your outing agent lr,
Dickey. I prefer to handle the matter in this way in oxrder to
gave the additional expense of reshipping the trunk after it reaches
here, and as the checks will have to be signed by William, the mat-
ter of the claim and express charges can be handled more conveniently
by Superintendent Mann than by this office.

I xnow you will be pleased to hear that Superintendent
Mann writes that William and the boy who went with him, John Hardy,
seem to be satisfied with the school and are getting along nicely.
I believe that William has seen the error of his ways and will pro-
bably turn over 2 new leaf as he promised me when he left for

School.



&

Thanking you for the courtesy shown in this

Very truly yours,

=
‘a-!ll-"" T
Supt. & Spel. Disps

matter,




october 26, 191

¥Mr. J. 5. Dady
Supt.&.Bpel.disb.Agent
Red C1irTf Agency,Bayfield,Wis.
Dear $ir:-

I have your letter relative to the trunk which
William Butterfly left in our outing district and have %o say
that I have had wo¥dli from both ¥, Dickey, the outing agoent,
and Mr. Worth, in whose hone William le?t his trunk and they
both tell me that the trunk has been started wesst. I presune
Williamn nas his trunk by this sime.

I anm glad to get the pood reports about Willlam
and John Hardy. I hope they will continue doing well where they
are and make the year a prefitadlic one for themnelves.

Yery truly yours

Supervisor in Charge.

NRD



E-I“d *
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September 14, 1916,

£ Mr. ¥illiam 7. Butterfly,
‘fgg Bayfield, Wisconsin.
iy dear Frisnd:

Your letter of September 10, express-
ing & desire to enter the Ford automobile fac-
tory has heen referred to uperintendent 0. H,
Lipps. Oarliele corduects & rix monthe vocaticnel
g0 rme to it young men for entrance e the Ford
factory, and you nhould new write to U'r? Lipps
econcorning your 8hility and smbition. PFull in-
structiong wiil be gent you ragarding the en-
trance regquirements, en’ arrangemants will be
made for your enrollment at Carlisle prepara-
tory to antering the Yord factory.

wishing you gord succes in your work,

Yery truly vours,

@ZMGAOW

F-ANH-14 supervisor.
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Bayfield, Wisconsin,

September 10, 1916.

Chas. X. Dagenett,

Washington, D. C.
e ok

Your letter came in hand, and T am
glad that you are helping us boys to zet a job
in automohile faetories.

T regret very much to say that T am
unable to furnisn my car fare, as you say in your
letter my transportation will be advanced.

You may write to Mr. J. Bradley of nay-
field, Wisconsin, for a testimonial concerning
of my personal worth. !y age is 21 years of age
going on 22.

I rather to to Detroit, NMichigan.

I shall hope t:- hear from you by re-
turn mail. T am

Very truly yours,

“(Signed) WM. D. Butterfly.

bt SR




Qetober 5§, 1916.

Mx e q1lliam Butterfly,
Red Cliff, Wis.

Dear Friend:

Replying to your letter of October 2mnd, I have
to advise that we ean give you no assurance that you could
be selected to go with our next perty of students thet will
be sent to the Ford factory next yesr, but if you wish te
come to Cariisle snd take our egpecisl course (See inelosed

copy of laet week's Arrow) you may £il11 out the inclosed

.epplication blank and send it to me through your supsrin-

bandent and I will adviee you promptly whether or not we
ean enroll you.

Very respectfully,

L/B Superintendent.
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May 10, 1317

Mr, Willlan Huttg:f&y,
[ hf.}liffl, wis,
Doar wililam:

@®n cohacking over the pupils ' accounts at
this school, I find that you have a balange of $8400
and I am enclosing & chagk for that amount, Please
sign and endorse the sheck hefore sashing it, I anm
gnolosing a franked anvelope whish rsquiraes no s banp
and whioh I r=quest vou %o use in acknowledging regeips
of the check.

With kind regards and hest wishes, I anm

Youra very truly,

Superintendant,

LG

anci,



‘¥ AND E'' ROCH.

NAME AT CARLISLE

PRESENT NAME

DATE INFORMATION

PR i AL SIS

REPORT AFTER LEAVING CARLISLE

563757 3M-2-11




'%gq. | CARLISLE INDIAN SCHOOL
B
DEGREE | NAME OF AGENCY - AN 3
N0.4 I | il NAME AGENCY - AND RESER-
7 7 6 NAME, AGE. TRIBE, IV::TA.\: VATION, 1F EXROLLED; IF NOT,
w I v grloun. Post OFFICE oF FAMILY.
Ao Budkon)u b6l Oupoona | 7e
L
Months| Iy w:-m‘:Q‘.Rﬂaz Distance \' |
]m Or RoodM, to nearest =
! school public HBMARES,
DATE ENTERED, | phefore on At date | school ! I I
AR bl s i from ( Temporarily absent, outing, deserters, on sick leave,
ment e It pupil's specinl nuthorities
%Q‘?%l »9.\0} | ?. here. | Bere. | reports | Thome. o AT
2_4 3/4 s To COUNTRY Froxm COUNTRY DaATE DISCHARGED
o AL
A S Ram. (&/,?/f’/ﬁ

~NEEe e~



Progressfromis i oL cul o e ik

(Date)

(Date)

FIRST YEAR IN THIS SCHOOL

SEPT,

OCT,

NOV, DEC, JAN, FEB, MAR. APR,

Claseorotade S0 v 00 i

A cadegnie oL standing® __

Industrial..._____ standing®.__
Department)

Deportment._._.__... standing®

Physical condition




% F o %mw.,m,,(‘ % | 7794

WM - 6933



OUTING RECORD — CARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL — & "/ >/ 0

Namse of Etudent W /(9)/«12’2:;7&57 -Holme Address f WM &«VM Tr.be@%e—“q

ge at Date of TOTAL OR
Entrance /é Entranca? /?_.. /.Z Shop vAN. | ~FEBr AR il By ot > el B o W g L
= = £ A S e 4 2 =
Patron Locallty Days in / ? ag # — = == ;L &=
2. & el 2, Schol
Address R. R. Station
Conduct /@ |
o2l lda I& 9%
Recommended by / Grade in ;
School Ability fj
Grade of Home Church e
ealt %
Date of £ ﬂ,‘- Earnings @
]

4 P fr Date e
Quting | — ?} — ’J‘j Returned (_‘)_ ;<L — /S =Wages



s

Sept. 85th, 1913,

Hr. J. We Dady, 4
Superintendent, Fed C1iff Agency
Beyfield, wis, i

Ny dear Sir:

Referring to your letters of September 19th
and 22nd, respectively, relative to the William But-
‘-‘_q_‘_“—“-—'*'—-—-.._...._
terfly case, I beg leave to advise that 1f he ean be
located you may arrange to send him to Carlisle with
an escort, providing, thaet the girls mentioned in
your former commnication can be sent on &t the same
tine,

Very respectfully,

HKH, Superintendent.,



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
“ UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
Red C1liff Indian Agency,
Bayfield, Wisconsin,
Sepb. 19, 1918,
Mr. M. Friedman,
Supt. Carlisle Indian Schiool,
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear Mr. Friedman:

Replying to your letters of recent dates with re-
ference to runaway students and new pupils Irom this Reserva-
tion.

I am sending William Butterfly today. He has a
ticket straight through %o Carlisle and I hope that he will get
there in good shape. We cannot return Dominick Bresette, as it
would take an escort to take him back, for he will not consent
+to return to school and has declared that he will run away im-
mediately after he is set on the frain. He has been notified
that he will be deprived of the use of his individual funds, but
this seems to have had no effect towards cnanging his mind.

The girls referred to in my recent letter should not
be sent without a responsible escort, as it is too far for the
young girls to make this trip alone, narticularly when they have

to remain all day at Chicago between trains.

Very res%igﬁfu;}y,

e

5.1 __supt, & Spel, }



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Red Cliff Indian Agency,
Bayfield, Wisconsin,
Sept. 22, 1919,
Mr. M. Friedman,
cupt. Carlisle Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear Mr. Friemnan:
I started William Butterfly off to Carlisle on
Triday, September 19th, and we purchased a thirough ticket
from Bayfield to Carlisle. The boy got as far as Ashland
and then returned the ticket to this office with a statement
that he would tell later on where he had gone to, which, of
course, means that he has run away. If a proper escort
would have gone with him and the other children, he would have
seen that the boy reached Carlisle, as it is now,he is by him-
self off we know not where, and will give his mother consider-

able worry bpefore the child is returned.

5-D




	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0001_combined
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0003
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0004
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0005
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0006
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0007
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0008
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0009
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0010
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0011
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0012
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0013
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0014
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0015
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0016
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0017
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0018
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0019
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0020
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0021
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0022
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0023
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0024
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0025
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0026
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0027
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0028
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0029
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0030
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0031
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0032
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0033
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0034
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0035
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0036
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0037
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0038
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0039
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0040
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0041
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0042
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0043
	NARA_1327_b081_f3844_0044

